
S1/2 OF NW1/4, EX BEG SW COR OF 
1296.15 FT, N 650.62 FT, SW 507.
APPROX 840.55 FT TO W LINE OF SE

BERRY JACKSON P SR/BERRY ALICE F
17429 N US HIGHWAY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32096

05-1S-17-04492-007

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

1117.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU

07/09/2019 HC 57.63 19,413 198,205 15,913 3,500

STANDARD
3

196,835
15,320

201,705
231,568
64,152

167,416
HX HB VX 13 167,416

0
413,860

0

425,239

1476/13 9/21/2022 WD Q V 05 6,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRYAN ANNA C

BERRY JACKSON P

1319/0233 7/22/2016 TR Q V 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THEODORE L GUERRY SR 

JACKSON P BERRY SR 
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37018 ADDN SFR 616 07/25/2018

34933 SFR 372 02/14/2017

2021HX Base Yr

17429 N US HIGHWAY 441  , WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,845 105.8400 118.54 218,706 2017 2017 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 768 100 768 81,935

BAS 912 100 912 97,297

FOP 80 30 24 2,561

FOP 128 30 38 4,055

FOP 144 30 43 4,587

FOP 200 30 60 6,401

2,232 1,845 196,835

BAS= W24 S30 FOP= W10 S20 E10 N20$ S2 FOP= S6 BAS= S28 E6
FOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E26 N30 W8 S2 W24$ E24 N6 W24$ E24 N22
FOP= E8 N10 W8 S10$N10$.

BAS

24

30

24

22

10
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10

20

10

20

FOP6

24

6

24
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6
26

30

8

24

FOP8

16

8

16

FOP

8

10

8

10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 20 39 780.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 7,800

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 40 800.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 14 112.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,120

5 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

15,320

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 100 56.63 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 15,913

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 56.63 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 198,205


